

After more than a decade of use, capital recovery fees show no negative impact on closings

Capital Recovery Fees, in widespread use over a decade, caused concerns of potential negative impact on closings. These concerns have failed to materialize.

AUSTIN, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, December 28, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- When <u>Capital</u> <u>Recovery Fees</u> began to see widespread use over a decade ago, some market participants expressed concerns regarding the potential negative impact on closings. Fortunately, these concerns have failed to materialize.

The largest originator of Capital Recovery Fees, <u>Freehold Capital Partners</u>, reports that over the past decade real estate closings nationwide involving private transfer fees have largely been "routine". Freehold attributes this to the public disclosure that occurs from filing the assessment instrument in the deed records, together with additional public notices filed at periodic intervals.

Covenant Clearinghouse, http://www.covenantclearinghouse.com (the servicing agent for an estimated 350,000 planned and existing real estate projects nationwide that are subject to a Capital Recovery Fee) notes that "[a]s an Instrument filed in the public records, a [Capital Recovery Fee covenant] should appear on a properly prepared title commitment, just like other covenants, restrictions and similar encumbrances." See http://www.covenantclearinghouse.com/faq at 3.

A decade of real estate closings across the United States has shown that Capital Recovery Fees are just a routine part of the real estate closing process.

About Freehold Capital Partners: Beginning over a decade ago, Freehold Capital Partners originated a portfolio of Capital Recovery Fees that covers hundreds of thousands of planned and existing real estate parcels in 34 states, including office buildings, retail centers, industrial space, apartment complexes, and hundreds of thousands of residential homes.

Source: Freehold Capital Partners http://www.freeholdcapitalpartners.com

###

Megan Lee media@freeholdcapitalpartners.com (T:212.755.0070)

John Martinson Freehold Capital Partners +1 7132527561 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/472204487

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.